©CONOU D WNR S

B B D P D D DB WWWWWWWWWWNNDNNNNNNMNNNNNRRRPRRRRRRERPR
OO U, WN PO OUOKONOULPE WNPOOUONOTODULLPE WNPREPOOOLONODOOOUPEWNLPE,EO

Name
JERRY PAUL ABERNATHY
WEBSTER LEON ALEXANDER
JAMES LOYD ALLEN
NICOLAS DALTON ALLEN
LAKESA LAFAYE AMIE
SUSAN MCNEELY ANDERSON
TERRY JEAN ANDERSON
DONALD RAY BAGBY
CLAYTON WAYNE BAKER
BARBRA JANE BAKER
MICHAEL G BARRY
LISA BARRY
MARGARITE SONEAH BECKHAM
HEATHER BOLLMAN BIDDY
CALEB CHARLES BIDDY
CHARLOTE CHRISTINE BLANTON
MICHAEL RAY BLANTON
DAKOTA WAYNE BOAZE
GARY ALVIN BOCKMAN
JASON ALEXANDER BONNER
SARAH MARIE BRAVO
SHEILA JEAN BROWN
NANCY BROWN
LAURA ANN BRUCE
JACOB ANDREW BURLESON
FALLON KAY BURNS
ELAINE MARIE BUTLER
MATTHEW DALTON CAFFEY
CASSIDY CAROLINA CAFFEY
TIMOTHY JAY CARIKER
BEVERLY ANN CARR
KIMBERLY JANE CHAPMAN
ROBERT PATRICK CHAPMAN
BRIAN HAROLD CHARBONNEAU
TERRY DON CLOSE
TONYA ELAINE CLOSE
HUNTER RYAN COLLINS
TOMMY LEE COOPER
CHARLES WALLACE CZECH
TOLESIA ROCHELL DAVIS
CRAIG KENT DAVIS
VIRGINIA D DAVIS
FRANCENE M DEPREZ
ANGELA MAE DOROUGH
VICKIE DEE DRIVER
FREDDIE HOWARD DRIVER

Polling Place
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

AUDREY ANN DWYER
JOHNNY EARL DYKES
PORTER DOUGLAS ELLEDGE
MOLLEY RASHAY ELLINGER
THOMAS MATTHEW FAIN
JRFINLEY JR
GAYLON SUE FORD
JUDITH DIANE FORTUNE
MITCHELL LYNN FORTUNE
DEBORAH JONES FREITAG
DYLAN RAY GAGNARD
CHARLIE MAE GALLANT
PENNY DARLENE GAMPONIA
MARLEISHEA O GARCIA
JONATHAN MARK GLOVER
LAUREN MARIE GLOVER
MERRILEE GLOVER
MARK CHRISTIAN GLOVER
KIMBERLY T GONZALES
TUESDAY RENA GOUDEAU
TERRI N GRAHAM
GARY NATHAN GREEN
FATIMA MARIE GREEN
JEANNIE BROWN GREEN
JOHN FRANKLIN GREEN
HALEIGH MYRANDA GREER
JOLIE CAITLYN GREER
BRAYDEN SCOTT GRUNDON
CAROLYN SUZANNE HACKLER
CASEY MARIE HACKNEY
ZOE ELIZABETH HALEY
NICOLE LYNNETTE HARRISON
SHARON KAY HEBERT
JOHN HENRY HENNECK Il
LEROY HERMES
KATHY SUE HERMES
PATRICIA WATSON HOLLEY
TERRI L HOLMES
JOSEPH MICHEAL HOLT
MAYLA SUE HONEYCUTT
KEITH LOYNAL HUMPHREYS
GERTRUDE GAILYN IRVING
PATRICIA ANN IRVING
GWENDOLYN KAY JACKSON
IVY PAIGE JENKINS
NATHANIEL CALEB JENKINS
RONALD GENE JOHNSON

Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

MELVIN LEE JOHNSON
ANTONIO DEYERAS JOHNSON
CHARLES HENRY JONES
JOHN MARCUS JONES
CHRISTOPHER WALTON JONES
BRENDA CHILDS JOYCE
SHAHONDA DARNELL KELLY
MICHAEL ALAN KIZZIAR
GINA KAY KNIGHT
STEPHANIE ANN KRUMMEN
BONNIE NELL LASTER
ADRIAN NOEL LEEWAYNE
MICHAEL TRAVIS LINS
BRENDA CAROL LUCAS
LARRY DARNELL LUCAS
JUDITH OWENS LUTTRELL
SAVANNAH JEAN MADRID
KIMBERLY ANN MASICK
CHRISTOPHER CODY MAXWELL
MARGIE MAE MCANEAR
REVIS EDWARD MCANEAR
ALICE DAWN MCDONALD
ROBERT LEROY MCDONALD

KIMBERLY ANN MCDONALD-JONES

KENNITH EARL MONTGOMERY
LINDA DORGAN MOORE
CARNETTA ROSE MOORE
KAYLA CANTRELL MOORE

CLARBON MOORE
TIMOTHY JACK MOREN
JUDITH ALLISON MORGAN
KAREN ANN MORRIS
RUSSELL SCOTT MURPHY
HJ THARON NEEL
TRAMANE NELSON
WHITNEY BROOK NIELSEN
ELIZABETH NEMEC OPIELA
JEANETTE DAVIS PARKER
BRADEN REED PARKER
GRADY LEE PATT
NIRAV TINAC PETERSON
THELMA LOUISE PHILLIPS
MACKEY EUGENE PITTS
JANICE BECKHAM PIXLEY
WAYLON LANE PIXLEY
JOANN SMITH POLLICK
TRACEY POWELL

Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

REGINA HOOPER POWELL
JAMES SCOTT POWELL
EVELYN DELORIS PRUITT
DONALD RICHARD RAINEY
WILLIAM HAILEY RAMSEY
DIANNE KING RAMSEY
LORA ANN RAMSEY
MISTY MAULDIN RANDOLPH
PAMELA JEAN RANEY
DANNY LYN RANEY
JUDY SMITH RATCLIFF
JERRY WESLEY RATCLIFF
SUSAN TWINETTE RAYMOND
RANDY SHAWN RHODES
SHELIA MICHELLE RHODES
HAROLD ROSS RICHARDSON
TYRUS LARSHEA ROBINSON
DEBORAH LOUISE ROCKWELL
DALIA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
SETH AUSTIN RUSSELL
CHARLES MICHEAL RYAN JR
TATHONA CHYREE SAVIO
ROBERT MILTON SCHMIDT Il
RANDALL JOSEPH SCHULTZ
ANGELA CHRISTINE SELLERS
WENDY JO SHELTON
TERESA LYNN SLADOVNIK
HEATHER LEIGH ANN SMITH
JENNIFER LEIGH ANN SMITH
MYRTRUE JONES SMITH
OTIS CURTIS SMITH JR
KELBY WAYNE SMITH
KAREN ELAINE STARKEY
KENNETH WAYNE STARKEY
STANLEY KEITH STARKEY
SAMUEL LEE STARKEY
JUDY ANA STARKEY
LYNDA STARKEY
SHERYL ELAINE STARKEY
JUSTIN KYLE STRONG
TONY LYNN SULLIVAN
MONIKA GISELA SULLIVAN
EVE ANN SUMMERILL-NEEL
JO ALINE TABER
KRISTIAN JAMES TEMPEL
MARY OFHIR TEMPEL
JULIE REBEKAH THOMPSON

Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building



188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

THOMAS WAYNE THOMPSON
EZEKIEL THOMAS THOMPSON
KATHY ANNE TIDWELL
DEBRA JENE TREES
JESSICA LYNN TROY
ROBERT ALLEN WALL JR
ROBERT ALLEN WALL
WILLIAM GEORGE WARDEN
GINGER DIANE WARDEN
DONALD GENE WARREN
KAY LYNN WATSON
JEFFERY LEE WATSON
DENNIS RODNEY WHATLEY
OLYVIA RACHELLE WHEELER
BARBARA JEAN WILLIAMS
BRENDA JEAN WILSON
WHITNEY S WILSON
AMANDA NICOLE WINN
JORDAN JOSEPH WOLF
CODY GARRET WOODS SR
REBECCA LOUISE YONAN

Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
Marion Co Election Building
Marion Co Election Building



Precinct

N O AN O < O AN NMNMNOMNMNNNMNMNLNOD LI ANNLND A N0 " NN ™ «+ o 0 < NN O NN



862_/92233oOOO5525544342363366361m7322258623746332



34684woo817323226228991131266632423_/65962311663_/



oo NLL~NNDANANS ST a8 oA ANNNNONNAAAAANST O AN DO



oMo NONMONINNSS NBLnmooOowmin o



