

No.	Name	Polling Place
1	JERRY PAUL ABERNATHY	Marion Co Election Building
2	WEBSTER LEON ALEXANDER	Marion Co Election Building
3	JAMES LOYD ALLEN	Marion Co Election Building
4	NICOLAS DALTON ALLEN	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
5	LAKESA LAFAYE AMIE	Marion Co Election Building
6	SUSAN MCNEELY ANDERSON	Marion Co Election Building
7	TERRY JEAN ANDERSON	Marion Co Election Building
8	DONALD RAY BAGBY	Marion Co Election Building
9	CLAYTON WAYNE BAKER	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
10	BARBRA JANE BAKER	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
11	MICHAEL G BARRY	Marion Co Election Building
12	LISA BARRY	Marion Co Election Building
13	MARGARITE SONEAH BECKHAM	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
14	HEATHER BOLLMAN BIDDY	Marion Co Election Building
15	CALEB CHARLES BIDDY	Marion Co Election Building
16	CHARLOTE CHRISTINE BLANTON	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
17	MICHAEL RAY BLANTON	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
18	DAKOTA WAYNE BOAZE	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
19	GARY ALVIN BOCKMAN	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
20	JASON ALEXANDER BONNER	Marion Co Election Building
21	SARAH MARIE BRAVO	Marion Co Election Building
22	SHEILA JEAN BROWN	Marion Co Election Building
23	NANCY BROWN	Marion Co Election Building
24	LAURA ANN BRUCE	Marion Co Election Building
25	JACOB ANDREW BURLESON	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
26	FALLON KAY BURNS	Marion Co Election Building
27	ELAINE MARIE BUTLER	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
28	MATTHEW DALTON CAFFEY	Marion Co Election Building
29	CASSIDY CAROLINA CAFFEY	Marion Co Election Building
30	TIMOTHY JAY CARIKER	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
31	BEVERLY ANN CARR	Marion Co Election Building
32	KIMBERLY JANE CHAPMAN	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
33	ROBERT PATRICK CHAPMAN	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
34	BRIAN HAROLD CHARBONNEAU	Marion Co Election Building
35	TERRY DON CLOSE	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
36	TONYA ELAINE CLOSE	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
37	HUNTER RYAN COLLINS	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
38	TOMMY LEE COOPER	Marion Co Election Building
39	CHARLES WALLACE CZECH	Marion Co Election Building
40	TOLESIA ROCHELL DAVIS	Marion Co Election Building
41	CRAIG KENT DAVIS	Marion Co Election Building
42	VIRGINIA D DAVIS	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
43	FRANCENE M DEPREZ	Marion Co Election Building
44	ANGELA MAE DOROUGH	Marion Co Election Building
45	VICKIE DEE DRIVER	Marion Co Election Building
46	FREDDIE HOWARD DRIVER	Marion Co Election Building

47	AUDREY ANN DWYER	Marion Co Election Building
48	JOHNNY EARL DYKES	Marion Co Election Building
49	PORTER DOUGLAS ELLEDGE	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
50	MOLLEY RASHAY ELLINGER	Marion Co Election Building
51	THOMAS MATTHEW FAIN	Marion Co Election Building
52	J R FINLEY JR	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
53	GAYLON SUE FORD	Marion Co Election Building
54	JUDITH DIANE FORTUNE	Marion Co Election Building
55	MITCHELL LYNN FORTUNE	Marion Co Election Building
56	DEBORAH JONES FREITAG	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
57	DYLAN RAY GAGNARD	Marion Co Election Building
58	CHARLIE MAE GALLANT	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
59	PENNY DARLENE GAMPONIA	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
60	MARLEISHEA O GARCIA	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
61	JONATHAN MARK GLOVER	Marion Co Election Building
62	LAUREN MARIE GLOVER	Marion Co Election Building
63	MERRILEE GLOVER	Marion Co Election Building
64	MARK CHRISTIAN GLOVER	Marion Co Election Building
65	KIMBERLY T GONZALES	Marion Co Election Building
66	TUESDAY RENA GOUDEAU	Marion Co Election Building
67	TERRI N GRAHAM	Marion Co Election Building
68	GARY NATHAN GREEN	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
69	FATIMA MARIE GREEN	Marion Co Election Building
70	JEANNIE BROWN GREEN	Marion Co Election Building
71	JOHN FRANKLIN GREEN	Marion Co Election Building
72	HALEIGH MYRANDA GREER	Marion Co Election Building
73	JOLIE CAITLYN GREER	Marion Co Election Building
74	BRAYDEN SCOTT GRUNDON	Marion Co Election Building
75	CAROLYN SUZANNE HACKLER	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
76	CASEY MARIE HACKNEY	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
77	ZOE ELIZABETH HALEY	Marion Co Election Building
78	NICOLE LYNNETTE HARRISON	Marion Co Election Building
79	SHARON KAY HEBERT	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
80	JOHN HENRY HENNECK III	Marion Co Election Building
81	LEROY HERMES	Marion Co Election Building
82	KATHY SUE HERMES	Marion Co Election Building
83	PATRICIA WATSON HOLLEY	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
84	TERRI L HOLMES	Marion Co Election Building
85	JOSEPH MICHEAL HOLT	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
86	MAYLA SUE HONEYCUTT	Marion Co Election Building
87	KEITH LOYNAL HUMPHREYS	Marion Co Election Building
88	GERTRUDE GAILYN IRVING	Marion Co Election Building
89	PATRICIA ANN IRVING	Marion Co Election Building
90	GWENDOLYN KAY JACKSON	Marion Co Election Building
91	IVY PAIGE JENKINS	Marion Co Election Building
92	NATHANIEL CALEB JENKINS	Marion Co Election Building
93	RONALD GENE JOHNSON	Marion Co Election Building

94	MELVIN LEE JOHNSON	Marion Co Election Building
95	ANTONIO DEYERAS JOHNSON	Marion Co Election Building
96	CHARLES HENRY JONES	Marion Co Election Building
97	JOHN MARCUS JONES	Marion Co Election Building
98	CHRISTOPHER WALTON JONES	Marion Co Election Building
99	BRENDA CHILDS JOYCE	Marion Co Election Building
100	SHAHONDA DARNELL KELLY	Marion Co Election Building
101	MICHAEL ALAN KIZZIAR	Marion Co Election Building
102	GINA KAY KNIGHT	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
103	STEPHANIE ANN KRUMMEN	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
104	BONNIE NELL LASTER	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
105	ADRIAN NOEL LEEWAYNE	Marion Co Election Building
106	MICHAEL TRAVIS LINS	Marion Co Election Building
107	BRENDA CAROL LUCAS	Marion Co Election Building
108	LARRY DARNELL LUCAS	Marion Co Election Building
109	JUDITH OWENS LUTTRELL	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
110	SAVANNAH JEAN MADRID	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
111	KIMBERLY ANN MASICK	Marion Co Election Building
112	CHRISTOPHER CODY MAXWELL	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
113	MARGIE MAE MCANEAR	Marion Co Election Building
114	REVIS EDWARD MCANEAR	Marion Co Election Building
115	ALICE DAWN MCDONALD	Marion Co Election Building
116	ROBERT LEROY MCDONALD	Marion Co Election Building
117	KIMBERLY ANN MCDONALD-JONES	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
118	KENNITH EARL MONTGOMERY	Marion Co Election Building
119	LINDA DORGAN MOORE	Marion Co Election Building
120	CARNETTA ROSE MOORE	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
121	KAYLA CANTRELL MOORE	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
122	CLARBON MOORE	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
123	TIMOTHY JACK MOREN	Marion Co Election Building
124	JUDITH ALLISON MORGAN	Marion Co Election Building
125	KAREN ANN MORRIS	Marion Co Election Building
126	RUSSELL SCOTT MURPHY	Marion Co Election Building
127	HJ THARON NEEL	Marion Co Election Building
128	TRAMANE NELSON	Marion Co Election Building
129	WHITNEY BROOK NIELSEN	Marion Co Election Building
130	ELIZABETH NEMEC OPIELA	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
131	JEANETTE DAVIS PARKER	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
132	BRADEN REED PARKER	Marion Co Election Building
133	GRADY LEE PATT	Marion Co Election Building
134	NIRAV TINAC PETERSON	Marion Co Election Building
135	THELMA LOUISE PHILLIPS	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
136	MACKY EUGENE PITTS	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
137	JANICE BECKHAM PIXLEY	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
138	WAYLON LANE PIXLEY	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
139	JOANN SMITH POLLICK	Marion Co Election Building
140	TRACEY POWELL	Marion Co Election Building

141	REGINA HOOPER POWELL	Marion Co Election Building
142	JAMES SCOTT POWELL	Marion Co Election Building
143	EVELYN DELORIS PRUITT	Marion Co Election Building
144	DONALD RICHARD RAINEY	Marion Co Election Building
145	WILLIAM HAILEY RAMSEY	Marion Co Election Building
146	DIANNE KING RAMSEY	Marion Co Election Building
147	LORA ANN RAMSEY	Marion Co Election Building
148	MISTY MAULDIN RANDOLPH	Marion Co Election Building
149	PAMELA JEAN RANEY	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
150	DANNY LYN RANEY	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
151	JUDY SMITH RATCLIFF	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
152	JERRY WESLEY RATCLIFF	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
153	SUSAN TWINETTE RAYMOND	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
154	RANDY SHAWN RHODES	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
155	SHELIA MICHELLE RHODES	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
156	HAROLD ROSS RICHARDSON	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
157	TYRUS LARSHEA ROBINSON	Marion Co Election Building
158	DEBORAH LOUISE ROCKWELL	Marion Co Election Building
159	DALIA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ	Marion Co Election Building
160	SETH AUSTIN RUSSELL	Marion Co Election Building
161	CHARLES MICHEAL RYAN JR	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
162	TATHONA CHYREE SAVIO	Marion Co Election Building
163	ROBERT MILTON SCHMIDT III	Marion Co Election Building
164	RANDALL JOSEPH SCHULTZ	Marion Co Election Building
165	ANGELA CHRISTINE SELLERS	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
166	WENDY JO SHELTON	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
167	TERESA LYNN SLADOVNIK	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
168	HEATHER LEIGH ANN SMITH	Marion Co Election Building
169	JENNIFER LEIGH ANN SMITH	Marion Co Election Building
170	MYRTRUE JONES SMITH	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
171	OTIS CURTIS SMITH JR	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
172	KELBY WAYNE SMITH	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
173	KAREN ELAINE STARKEY	Marion Co Election Building
174	KENNETH WAYNE STARKEY	Marion Co Election Building
175	STANLEY KEITH STARKEY	Marion Co Election Building
176	SAMUEL LEE STARKEY	Marion Co Election Building
177	JUDY ANA STARKEY	Marion Co Election Building
178	LYNDA STARKEY	Marion Co Election Building
179	SHERYL ELAINE STARKEY	Marion Co Election Building
180	JUSTIN KYLE STRONG	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
181	TONY LYNN SULLIVAN	Marion Co Election Building
182	MONIKA GISELA SULLIVAN	Marion Co Election Building
183	EVE ANN SUMMERILL-NEEL	Marion Co Election Building
184	JO ALINE TABER	Marion Co Election Building
185	KRISTIAN JAMES TEMPEL	Marion Co Election Building
186	MARY OFHIR TEMPEL	Marion Co Election Building
187	JULIE REBEKAH THOMPSON	Marion Co Election Building

188	THOMAS WAYNE THOMPSON	Marion Co Election Building
189	EZEKIEL THOMAS THOMPSON	Marion Co Election Building
190	KATHY ANNE TIDWELL	Marion Co Election Building
191	DEBRA JENE TREES	Marion Co Election Building
192	JESSICA LYNN TROY	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
193	ROBERT ALLEN WALL JR	Marion Co Election Building
194	ROBERT ALLEN WALL	Marion Co Election Building
195	WILLIAM GEORGE WARDEN	Marion Co Election Building
196	GINGER DIANE WARDEN	Marion Co Election Building
197	DONALD GENE WARREN	Marion Co Election Building
198	KAY LYNN WATSON	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
199	JEFFERY LEE WATSON	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
200	DENNIS RODNEY WHATLEY	Marion Co Election Building
201	OLYVIA RACHELLE WHEELER	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
202	BARBARA JEAN WILLIAMS	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
203	BRENDA JEAN WILSON	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
204	WHITNEY S WILSON	Marion Co Election Building
205	AMANDA NICOLE WINN	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
206	JORDAN JOSEPH WOLF	MARION COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE
207	CODY GARRET WOODS SR	Marion Co Election Building
208	REBECCA LOUISE YONAN	Marion Co Election Building

Precinct

- 5
- 6
- 2
- 6
- 4
- 6
- 2
- 7
- 7
- 9
- 7
- 7
- 7
- 5
- 5
- 5
- 5
- 2
- 2
- 5
- 1
- 2
- 8
- 1
- 2
- 2
- 1
- 1
- 1
- 8
- 4
- 2
- 2
- 6
- 2
- 2
- 10
- 10
- 1
- 4
- 4
- 2
- 2
- 10
- 2
- 2

8
6
2
7
9
2
2
3
3
8
8
5
5
2
5
5
4
4
3
4
2
3
6
3
3
6
6
3
6
1
10
7
3
2
2
2
5
8
6
2
3
7
4
6
3
3
2

3
4
6
8
4
10
8
8
1
7
3
2
3
2
2
6
2
2
8
9
9
1
1
3
1
2
6
6
6
3
2
4
2
3
7
6
5
9
6
2
3
1
1
6
6
3
7

8
8
6
2
5
5
7
5
2
2
10
10
2
2
2
9
5
10
2
10
1
8
5
2
5
5
5
2
2
2
2
2
6
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
4
4
3
1
5
5
9

9
9
8
2
6
5
6
5
5
2
10
10
7
5
5
3
8
9
5
5
8